ENEL SPA EUR1

ENEL SPA EUR1

ISIN: 1T0003128367

Overview

2024/08/21 13:47:54

Price
6.61 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.47% (0.03)

IT0003128367
ENEL

Euronext Milan
EUR

Utilities

Stock

66,826 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

6.61 EUR (2,071)
6.611 EUR (2,565)
6.584 EUR

6.64 EUR

6.584 EUR

6.579 EUR
6.610422 EUR
4,322,254
28,571,924.00
3,664

368

54

WKN: MTA-ENEL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24927792,160015560,154589551,158756084,226233215,226233640,226233226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3bb5e8b7a3a6efe087987e2b2bf3e322d1dc3aee4e8d384ee2ce8ad662bab16&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e4ebf05ba19e9644&time=1724328237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1071bec7b29275b5d41d68d83d1edd149cca478a7cf80fe32a750836a0313f6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf12fc9c127edd986&time=1724328237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3c3b12cf830736b3610f7f568ac5b2824009e79ca2a22ffe4635712260ec7f7&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b5cf7f8dacca6e58&time=1724328237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b50c894c010ca51725be431cfe4bc76ce69b8ad5aabc7b009bfa872d45521094&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=283e8cf3a636fd830&time=1724328237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d3edf4def486e3b82612ceae9f679da77a99f1c13931d693f9e6b3867329198&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23659384dd8d9d654&time=1724328237&tool=RSC

ENEL SPA EUR1

Details

2024/08/21 13:47:54
Price

6.61 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.47% (0.03)

IT0003128367
ENEL
Euronext Milan
EUR

Utilities

Stock

66,826 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.61 EUR (2,071)
Ask (Ask size) 6.611 EUR (2,565)
Open 6.584 EUR
High 6.64 EUR
Low 6.584 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.579 EUR
VWAP 6.610422 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,322,254
Trading volume 28,571,924.00
Number of trades 3,664
Last size 368
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.45% +11.06% -17.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.68 +0.66 -1.42
Beta 0.67 0.72 0.86
Volatility  18.07 17.43 22.95

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 11:06
08/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00
08/21

Tradegate 2024/ 13:00
08/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:30
08/21

Munich 2024/ 08:43

Price

6.642 EUR

6.614 EUR

6.614 EUR

6.61 EUR

6.591 EUR

6.56 EUR (10,433,454
6.60 EUR (20,274,624
6.46 EUR (24,250,995
6.29 EUR (23,880,080
6.93 EUR (2024/07/12
5.66 EUR (2024/04/10
6.93 EUR (2024/07/12
5.47 EUR (2023/10/06

Nt N s N N N

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 7
0.00 3
0.48 21
0.00 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555692

ENEL SPA EUR1

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/19

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

08:59

08:01

08:01

11:57

15:30

20:29

13:47

12:31

08:43

6.5705 EUR

6.57 EUR

6.57 EUR

6.611 EUR

7.1601 USD

6.60 EUR

6.61 EUR

6.596 EUR

6.57 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.08

28.57

0.00

0.00

11

3,664
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5560451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4851

ENEL SPA EUR1

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ENEL SPA

Viale Regina Margherita, 137 - 00198 Rome

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Flavio Chairman of Managing
Cattaneo Board

Paolo Member of Executive
Scaroni Committee

Board of directors

Paolo Scaroni

Alessandra
Stabilini

Alessandro
Zehenter
Andrea Mascetti
Dario Frigerio
Fiammetta
Salmoni
Johanna Arbib

Mario Corsi

Olga Cuccurullo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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